
Sl.

No.
student_name gender

return_datetime_fr

om_blr

return_starting_

place

return_mod

e_of_travel
return_mode_of_travel_details Vehicle type

1 VAISHNAVEE NAUTIYAL Female 12-12-2017 20:25
Howrah Railway 

Station
Train 13009/ DOON EXPRESS

2 NIMAY GUPTA Male 12-12-2017 20:30
Howrah Railway 

Station
Train Azad Hind Exp

3 Akash Kumar Prasad Male 12-12-2017 20:55
Howrah Railway 

Station
Train 12881/ HWH-PURI G. RATH

4 B. Varun Govind Male 12-12-2017 20:55
Howrah Railway 

Station
Train 12881/HWH PURI G RATH

5 Deepak Kumar Swain Male 12-12-2017 20:55
Howrah Railway 

Station
Train 12881/HWH PURI G RATH

6 K. Prahlad Narasimhan Male 12-12-2017 20:55
Howrah Railway 

Station
Train Howrah-Puri Garib Rath Express

7 Prem Nigam Kar Male 12-12-2017 20:55
Howrah Railway 

Station
Train Train no.12881

8 Vivek Raj Male 12-12-2017 20:55
Howrah Railway 

Station
Train 12885/HWH PURI G RATH

9 Keshab Agrawal Male 12-12-2017 20:55
Howrah Railway 

Station
Train HWH PURI G RATH(12881)

10 SUBHAM DAS Male 12-12-2017 20:55
Howrah Railway 

Station
Train 12881-(garibrat)

11 ANUGYAN DAS Male 12-12-2017 21:30
Howrah Railway 

Station
Train 12130

12 RAVI PRAKASH RAO Male 12-12-2017 21:45
Howrah Railway 

Station
Train 13019-Bagh Express

13 PURNIMA TRIPATHI Female 12-12-2017 21:50
Howrah Railway 

Station
Train AZAD HIND EXPRESS

14 KALASH VERMA Male 12-12-2017 21:50
Howrah Railway 

Station
Train 12130 EXP

15 SATWIK BANCHHOR Male 12-12-2017 21:50
Howrah Railway 

Station
Train Azad Hind Express(12130)

16 SUYASH SINGH Male 12-12-2017 21:50
Howrah Railway 

Station
Train Train No 12130 Azad Hind Exp

17 ARNESH KUMAR ISSAR Male 12-12-2017 21:50
Howrah Railway 

Station
Train 12130/AZAD HIND EXP 

Howrah Railway Station ( 12.12.2017)

01 -56 Seated 
Bus

Time Slot-
20:25-23:55 

hrs.
49 Students

(Bus will leave 
by 17:30 hrs.)



Sl.

No.
student_name gender

return_datetime_fr

om_blr

return_starting_

place

return_mod

e_of_travel
return_mode_of_travel_details Vehicle type

Howrah Railway Station ( 12.12.2017)

18 AMAN PATHAK Male 12-12-2017 21:50
Howrah Railway 

Station
Train Train No. 12130

19 MAYANK RAJ Male 12-12-2017 21:53
Howrah Railway 

Station
Train Ajad Hind Express

20 MADHVENDRA CHOUHAN Male 12-12-2017 22:00
Howrah Railway 

Station
Train 12321,HWH MUMBAI MAIL

21 ASHUTOSH VARSHNEY Male 12-12-2017 22:00
Howrah Railway 

Station
Train 12321 HWH MUMBAI MAIL

22 SHIVANG BHAWSAR Male 12-12-2017 22:00
Howrah Railway 

Station
Train

12321, HWH MUMBAI MAIL, THIRD 

AC

23 NISHCHAY MANWANI Male 12-12-2017 22:00
Howrah Railway 

Station
Train

12321, HWH MUMBAI MAIL, Third 

AC

24 PRIYANSHU VERMA Male 12-12-2017 22:00
Howrah Railway 

Station
Train

12321, HWH MUMBAI MAIL, THIRD 

AC

25 ANIRUDDHA CHIDAR Male 12-12-2017 22:00
Howrah Railway 

Station
Train HWH MUMBAI MAIL

26 ARPAN AKASH RAY Male 12-12-2017 22:10
Howrah Railway 

Station
Train Howrah to Ranchi, Train

27 ABINASH MAHARANA Male 12-12-2017 22:35
Howrah Railway 

Station
Train 12837- Howrah-Puri SF

28
ASHWINI KUMAR 

ACHARYA
Male 12-12-2017 22:35

Howrah Railway 

Station
Train

Train No.12837 Howrah Puri 

Express, Scheduled Departure From 

Howrah Railway Station on 12-12-
29 Mrinal Das Male 12-12-2017 22:50

Howrah Railway 

Station
Train HWH PBR OKHAEXP-12906

30 SASWATA ROY Male 12-12-2017 23:05
Howrah Railway 

Station
Train 58011 HWH CKP PAS

31 KANISHKA BALA Male 12-12-2017 23:05
Howrah Railway 

Station
Train HWH-CKP FAST PASSENGER

32 NIRMALYA MANDAL Male 12-12-2017 23:05
Howrah Railway 

Station
Train

58011 HOWRAH CHAKRADHARPUR 

SUPER FAST EXPRESS

33 Anmol Kumar Male 12-12-2017 23:15
Howrah Railway 

Station
Train 58013

34 Prajwal Rudrakshi Male 12-12-2017 23:30
Howrah Railway 

Station
Train 18047/AMARAVATHI EXPRESS

01 -56 Seated 
Bus

Time Slot-
20:25-23:55 

hrs.
49 Students

(Bus will leave 
by 17:30 hrs.)



Sl.

No.
student_name gender

return_datetime_fr

om_blr

return_starting_

place

return_mod

e_of_travel
return_mode_of_travel_details Vehicle type

Howrah Railway Station ( 12.12.2017)

35 VARENYA SRIVASTAVA Male 12-12-2017 23:30
Howrah Railway 

Station
Train 12307(Howrah-Jodhpur Express)

36 Abhinav Sharma Male 12-12-2017 23:40
Howrah Railway 

Station
Train HWH JU EXPRESS (12307)

37 Mudit Jain Male 12-12-2017 23:45
Howrah Railway 

Station
Train HWH MAS MAIL train no. 12839

38 Priyadarshini Singh Female 12-12-2017 23:55
Howrah Railway 

Station
Train

TRAIN NO. 12834 HOWRAH 

AHEMDABAAD  SF EXPRESS

39
SUDHANSU SEKHAR 

SWAIN
Male 12-12-2017 23:55

Howrah Railway 

Station
Train TRAIN

40 OM ADARSH Male 12-12-2017 00:00
Howrah Railway 

Station

41 MAYANK MISHRA Male 12-12-2017 00:00
Howrah Railway 

Station

42 ISHAN SINGH Male 12-12-2017 00:00
Howrah Railway 

Station

43 SATYAM SHUBHAM Male 12-12-2017 00:00
Howrah Railway 

Station

44 PRATIM KANRAR Male 12-12-2017 00:00
Howrah Railway 

Station

45 ADITYA PRASAD DAS Male 12-12-2017 00:00
Howrah Railway 

Station

46 YASHWARDHAN RAIZADA Male 12-12-2017 00:00
Howrah Railway 

Station

47 SAURAB JAIN Male 12-12-2017 00:00
Howrah Railway 

Station

48 HARSHITA BOONLIA Female 12-12-2017 00:00
Howrah Railway 

Station

49 HARSH CHOWDHARY Male 12-12-2017 00:00
Howrah Railway 

Station

01 -56 Seated 
Bus

Time Slot-
20:25-23:55 

hrs.
49 Students

(Bus will leave 
by 17:30 hrs.)


